

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Flow in a shortened Laval nozzle with a bell-shaped tip" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Pryadko N.S.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 10, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Flow in a shortened Laval nozzle with a bell-shaped tip" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Strelnikov G.A.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 10, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Flow in a shortened Laval nozzle with a bell-shaped tip" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ternovaya K.V.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 10, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org



Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Flow in a shortened Laval nozzle with a bell-shaped tip" Journal with following details:

Authors Name: Katrenko M.A.

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 11, Number 10, 2022



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com



www.ajer.org